e Gainsborough

MONDAY TO SATURD

e Lincoln

(excluding Bank Holidays)

106 107

Laughton Lane End

Gainsborough Bus Stn Bay 4

Gainsborough Queen Elizabeth

Gainsborough Lea Rd Station
Lea Green

Gainsborough Miller Road

Corringham Beckett Arms

Springthorpe New Inn

Heapham

Knaith Park

Upton Rose & Crown PH

Kexby Corner

Willingham by Stow Church

Stow Church

Sturton by Stow

Knaith

Gate Burton Clay Lane

Marton Church

Torksey Hume Arms PH

Torksey The Elms

Fenton Carpenters Arms

Saxilby Church

Saxilby High St

Carholme Hewson Road

Lincoln Bus Station Stand |

107 107 107sb 107
- o717 - -
0640 0727 0905 1005

0644 0731
0648 0735

0910 1010
0912 1012

0650
0651
0652
0658

0737
0738
0739
0745

0914 1014
0915 1015
0916 1016
0920 1020
0923 1023
0925 1025
0930 1030
0932 1032
0940 1040
0955 1055

0700 0747

0708
0720

0755
0810

e Lincoln e Gainsborou

MON TO SATU

Lincoln Bus Station Stand |
Carholme Hewson Road
Saxilby High St

Saxilby Church

Fenton Carpenters Arms
Torksey The Elms

Torksey Hume Arms PH
Marton St Margarets Church
Sturton by Stow

Stow Church

Willingham by Stow Church
Kexby Chapel

Upton Rose & Crown PH
Gate Burton Clay Lane
Knaith

Lea Green

Gainsborough Lea Rd Station
Heapham

Springthorpe New Inn
Corringham Beckett Arms
Gainsborough Miller Road
Gainsborough Queen Elizabeth
Gainsborough Bus Stn Bay 4
Morton Ship Inn

Laughton Lane End

(excluding Bank Holidays)

106 106 106
0740

0755
0756

0800
0805
0808
- - - 081
0813

0817
= = = 0821
0825
0546 0626 0711 =

0552 0632 0717 0837

107

1205
1210
1212

1214
1215
1216
1220
1223
1225
1230
1232
1240
1255

106ss 106SD

0740
0755
0756

0800
0805
0808
0811
0813

0817
0821
0825
0840
0845

107

1405
1410
1412

1414
1415
1416
1420
1423
1425
1430
1432
1440
1455

107
0905
0920
0922
0926
0929
0931
0935

0936
0938
0940
0942

0950

106sD 106ss

1540
1545

1555
1559
1603

1607
1609
1612
1615
1618

1622
1624
1632
1647

107
1105
120
122
126
1129
131
135

136
138
1140
1142

1150

1545

1555
1559
1603

1607
1609
1612
1615
1618

1622
1624
1632
1647

107
1305
1320
1322
1326
1329
1331
1335

1336
1338
1340
1342

1350

106

1807

1814

106

1847

1854

107ss 107

1505
1520
1522
1526
1529
1531
1635

1536
1538
1540
1542

1550

1705
1720
1722
1726
1729
1731
1735

1736
1738
1740
1742

1750

106

1929

1936

107sD
1735
1740
1755
1757
1801
1806
1810

181
1813
1815
1817

1823
1827
1829

SD School days only
SS School Holidays and Saturdays only

106 107

SD School days only

SS School Holidays and Saturdays only




