

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

	107	107	107SD	107	107	107	106SD	106SS	106	106	106
Laughton Lane End	-	0717	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gainsborough Bus Stn Bay 4	0640	0727	0905	1005	1205	1405	1540	1545	1807	1847	1929
Gainsborough Queen Elizabeth	-	-	-	-	-	-	1545	-	-	-	-
Gainsborough Lea Rd Station	0644	0731	0910	1010	1210	1410	-	-	-	-	-
Lea Green	0648	0735	0912	1012	1212	1412	-	-	-	-	-
Gainsborough Miller Road	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1814	1854	1936
Corringham Beckett Arms	-	-	-	-	-	-	1555	1555	-	-	-
Springthorpe New Inn	-	-	-	-	-	-	1559	1559	-	-	-
Heapham	-	-	-	-	-	-	1603	1603	-	-	-
Knaith Park	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Upton Rose & Crown PH	-	-	-	-	-	-	1607	1607	-	-	-
Kexby Corner	-	-	-	-	-	-	1609	1609	-	-	-
Willingham by Stow Church	-	-	-	-	-	-	1612	1612	-	-	-
Stow Church	-	-	-	-	-	-	1615	1615	-	-	-
Sturton by Stow	-	-	-	-	-	-	1618	1618	-	-	-
Knaith	0650	0737	0914	1014	1214	1414	-	-	-	-	-
Gate Burton Clay Lane	0651	0738	0915	1015	1215	1415	-	-	-	-	-
Marton Church	0652	0739	0916	1016	1216	1416	-	-	-	-	-
Torksey Hume Arms PH	0658	0745	0920	1020	1220	1420	-	-	-	-	-
Torksey The Elms	-	-	0923	1023	1223	1423	-	-	-	-	-
Fenton Carpenters Arms	0700	0747	0925	1025	1225	1425	-	-	-	-	-
Saxilby Church	-	-	0930	1030	1230	1430	1622	1622	-	-	-
Saxilby High St	-	-	0932	1032	1232	1432	1624	1624	-	-	-
Carholme Hewson Road	0708	0755	0940	1040	1240	1440	1632	1632	-	-	-
Lincoln Bus Station Stand I	0720	0810	0955	1055	1255	1455	1647	1647	-	-	-

Key
SD School days only
SS School Holidays and Saturdays only

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

	106	106	106	106SS	106SD	107	107	107	107SS	107	107SD
Lincoln Bus Station Stand I	-	-	-	0740	0740	0905	1105	1305	1505	1705	1735
Carholme Hewson Road	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1740
Saxilby High St	-	-	-	0755	0755	0920	1120	1320	1520	1720	1755
Saxilby Church	-	-	-	0756	0756	0922	1122	1322	1522	1722	1757
Fenton Carpenters Arms	-	-	-	-	-	0926	1126	1326	1526	1726	1801
Torksey The Elms	-	-	-	-	-	0929	1129	1329	1529	1729	-
Torksey Hume Arms PH	-	-	-	-	-	0931	1131	1331	1531	1731	1806
Marton St Margarets Church	-	-	-	-	-	0935	1135	1335	1535	1735	1810
Sturton by Stow	-	-	-	0800	0800	-	-	-	-	-	-
Stow Church	-	-	-	0805	0805	-	-	-	-	-	-
Willingham by Stow Church	-	-	-	0808	0808	-	-	-	-	-	-
Kexby Chapel	-	-	-	0811	0811	-	-	-	-	-	-
Upton Rose & Crown PH	-	-	-	0813	0813	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gate Burton Clay Lane	-	-	-	-	-	0936	1136	1336	1536	1736	1811
Knaith	-	-	-	-	-	0938	1138	1338	1538	1738	1813
Lea Green	-	-	-	-	-	0940	1140	1340	1540	1740	1815
Gainsborough Lea Rd Station	-	-	-	-	-	0942	1142	1342	1542	1742	1817
Heapham	-	-	-	0817	0817	-	-	-	-	-	-
Springthorpe New Inn	-	-	-	0821	0821	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corringham Beckett Arms	-	-	-	0825	0825	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gainsborough Miller Road	0546	0626	0711	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gainsborough Queen Elizabeth	-	-	-	-	0840	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gainsborough Bus Stn Bay 4	0552	0632	0717	0837	0845	0950	1150	1350	1550	1750	1823
Morton Ship Inn	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1827
Laughton Lane End	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1829

Key
SD School days only
SS School Holidays and Saturdays only